690 Chesterfield Pkwy W  ●  Chesterfield MO 63017-0760
Phone: 636-537-4000  ●  Fax 636-537-4798  ●  www.chesterfield.mo.us
III. B.
Architectural Review Board Staff Report
Project Type:  Site Development Plan
Meeting Date:  February 8, 2018
From:   Cecilia Dvorak, Project Planner
Location:  318 N Eatherton Road

10/16/17
LED AREA LIGHTS - LSI SLICE SMALL (XLCS)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLCS    S    LED    SS    50    UE    BLK    PCR
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - PLCS
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.4
0.8
0.6
1.4
1.4
1.6
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
DIMENSIONS
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XLCS LED 50 - 5000K
40 - 4000K
DIM - O-10V Dimming
 (from external signal)
Button Type Photocells
  PCI120 - 120V
  PCI208-277V - 208-277V
  PCI347 - 347V
IL - Internal Louver (available
     with FT distribution only)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480
Universal Voltage
  (347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
OptionsLight
Source
Distribution
SS - Super Saver
HO -High Output
Drive
Current
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FT - Forward Throw
5E - Type V Enhanced
FTE - Foward Throw Enhanced
16-5/16”
(414mm)